
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I ePANO. I. CONTRACT , CODE PAGE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.11f atplical

M014 10-01-2009 EDO-11-014

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 I7 ADMINISTEREDBY (It05wthanIten6Q CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street. county. Stale and ZIP Code) (X) 9A.AMENDMENTOF SO.ICITATION NO.

EST INTERNATIONAL, INC
9SB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

901 N GLEBE RD STE 200 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

GS23F9S815H NRCDR3309399

ARLINGTON VA 222031853
.10, DATED (SEEITEMI3)

coDE DUNS120840798 IFACILI¥yCOOe X 10-01-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCRTATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, Li is not extend

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC,
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA ellrecuired) B&R: 07M-15-511-118 JC: Z1305 BOC: 252B APPN: 31X0200
NAICS: 611430
Deobliqated Amount: ($4,056.40)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(JA. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify athory) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1OA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in payingoffice, approprlallon date, etc.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Specifytype o odlcaion and autorty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E]is not, El is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMIENDMENTIMODIRCATION (Organieed by UCF section hearings, Including so•citaiorlicontract subject maiser where fesaeble.)

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds in the amount of -$4,056.40, thereby reducing the

obligated amount from $191,348.00 to $187,291.60.

Total Obligated Amount: $187,291.60 (Changed)

Ceiling Amount: $315,000.00 (Unchanged)

Period of Performance: October 1, 2009 - September 30, 2011 (Unchanged)

Ecept as rovided heren, a tern and condions of the documant referenced n Item 9A of 10A, as heretofore changed remains unchdanged andin lun force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE %SGNER (Type or print)"r ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Sharlene McCubbin

Contracting Officer.

I aed
Le o'f/ peso autorze to,,

" L• No7540-01152-8fl70

7 PRIEV1OUS EDITON NOT USABLE

rumIp AT -

lSC. DATE SIGNED

/0. (.. 1t

SUNSI REVIEW (XMLT L 2oZ, o


